List of 23 Feature Films selected in the Indian Panorama 2020 is as follows:

SI no.

10.

1.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

Title of the film

Bridge

Avijatrik

Brahma Jane Gopon Kommoti

A Dog And His Man

Up Up & Up

Aavartan

Saand Ki Aankh

Pinki Elli?

Safe

Trance

Kettiyolaanu Ente Malakha

Thahira

Eigi Kona

June

Prawaas

Karkhanisanchi Waari

Kalira Atita

Namo

Language

Assamese

Bengali

Bengali

Chattisgarhi

English

Hindi

Hindi

Kannada

Malayalam

Malayalam

Malayalam

Malayalam

Manipuri

Marathi

Marathi

Marathi

Oriya

Sanskrit

Director

Kripal Kalita

Subhrajit Mitra

Aritra Mukherjee

Siddharth Tripathy

Govind Nihalani

Durba Sahay

Tushar Hiranandani

Prithvi Konanur

Pradeep Kalipurayath

Anwar Rasheed

Nissam Basheer

Siddk Paravoor

Bobby Wahengbam

Vaibhav Khisti And Suhrud Godbole

Shashank Udapurkar

Mangesh Joshi

Nila Madhab Panda

Vijeesh Mani



19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

Thaen

Gatham

Mainstream Cinema selection

Asuran

Kappela

Chhichhore

Tamil

Telugu

Tamil

Malayalam

Hindi

Ganesh Vinayakan

Kiran Kondamadugula

Vetri Maaran

Muhammed Musthafa

Nitesh Tiwary



